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STN YACHT CHARTERS

...looking after your dream charter

3B Bloque Cadiz, Punta Almina, Sabinillas, Manilva 29592, Malaga, Spain
| - (34) 678 396 854 | Skype - ken.jones. 01 | Email - info@sail-the-net.com

Balearic Islands 2014 Yacht Charter Prices

info@sail-the-net.com

Boat

Jeanneau 32i
Jeanneau 32i
Delphia 33
Delphia 33
Jeanneau SO 33i
Dufour 335
Bavaria 37

Berths

A~ 0 bh OO0 OO

YOB

2004
2007
2011
2009
2011
2014
2006

Two Cabin Monohulls
Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more

Base

Ibiza, San Antonio
Ibiza, San Antonio
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Pollenca
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Alcudia

Apr

1050
1202
1434
1290
1806
1472
1750

May

1050
1202
1434
1290
1874
1636
2089

Jun

1210
1362
1806
1722
1874
1800
2089

Jul

1530
1682
1806
1722
2205
1800
2671

Aug

1210
1362
2162
1890
2205
1882
2671

Sep

1050
1202
1806
1722
1874
1800
2089

Oct

890
890
1434
1290
1806
1472
1750
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Boat

Hanse 350
Jeanneau SO 35
Jeanneau SO 36i
Jeanneau SO 36i

Beneteau Oceanis 37
Jeanneau SO 379
Beneteau Oceanis 38
Elan 384
Jeanneau SO 39i
Jeanneau SO 39i
Beneteau Cyclades 393
Beneteau Cyclades 393
Dufour 40E
Delphia 40
Beneteau Oceanis 40
Jeanneau SO 40
Jeanneau SO 403
Jeanneau SO 403
Jeanneau SO 409
Jeanneau SO 409
Jeanneau SO 409
Jeanneau SO 42i
Beneteau Oceanis 43
Beneteau Cyclades 433
Elan Impression 434
Jeanneau SO 439

Hanse 445
Jeanneau 45 DS

Three Cabin Monohulls

Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more

Berths YOB
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2011
2004
2011
2008
2012
2012
2014
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2010
2008
2011
2006
2006
2006
2011
2011
2012
2008
2007
2007
2005
2013
2011
2012

Base

Menorca, Mahon
Mallorca, Alcudia
Ibiza, San Antonio
Mallorca, Alcudia
Menorca, Mahon
Ibiza, San Antonio
Mallorca, Pollenca
Menorca, Mahon
Ibiza, San Antonio
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Menorca, Mahon
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Ibiza, San Antonio
Menorca, Mahon
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Pollenca
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Alcudia
Mallorca, Palma
Mallorca, Alcudia

Apr May
1547 1547
1750 2089
1370 1370
1848 2356
1651 1651
1450 1450
2130 2542
1651 1651
1514 1514
1964 2240
1270 1606
1270 1606
1881 1881
1806 1806
1690 1838
1964 2240
1514 1514
1881 1881
1690 1838
2146 2427
2130 2542
2146 2521
1522 1690
1522 1690
1522 1690
3366 3623
2574 2574
3672 3929

Jun

1800
2089
1690
2356
1881
2011
2633
1881
2176
2333
1606
1606
2063
2331
1838
2333
2176
2063
1838
2615
2633
2615
1690
1690
1690
3623
3118
3929

Jul

2207
2671
2194
3060
2293
2377
2999
2293
2542
2333
2103
2103
2576
2331
2377
2333
2542
2392
2377
2615
2999
2615
2377
2377
2377
4643
3118
4954

Aug

2873
2671
1690
3060
3052
2011
2999
3052
2176
2427
2286
2286
3743
2642
2743
2427
2176
3410
2743
2708
2999
2708
2651
2651
2651
4643
3621
4954

Sep

1547
2089
1370
2356
1651
1450
2633
1651
1514
2333
2286
2286
1881
2331
2743
2333
1514
1881
2743
2615
2633
2615
2651
2651
2651
3623
3118
3929

Oct

1547
1750
1050
1848
1651
1130
2130
1651
1194
1964
1270
1270
1881
1806
1690
1964
1194
1881
1690
2146
2130
2146
1522
1522
1522
3366
2574
3672
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Four Cabin Monohulls
Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more

Boat Berths YOB Base Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct

2005 Mallorca, Palma 1842 1842 2423 2423 2848 2423 1842
2008 Mallorca, Palma 1690 1850 1850 2715 2926 2926 1690
2008 Mallorca, Pollenca 2267 2862 3182 3182 3456 3182 2267
2006 Mallorca, Palma 1522 1690 1690 2377 2743 2743 1522
2007 Mallorca, Palma 1522 1690 1690 2377 2743 2743 1522
2008 Mallorca, Palma 1690 1730 1730 2514 2857 2857 1690
2006 Menorca, Mahon 2247 2247 2438 2874 3709 2247 2247
2011 Mallorca, Palma 1946 2834 2834 2871 2971 2971 1946
2011 Ibiza, San Antonio 2286 2286 2926 3657 2926 2286 1690

Beneteau Oceanis 423
Beneteau Oceanis 43
Beneteau Oceanis 43
Elan Impression 434

Beneteau Cyclades 434

Beneteau Cyclades 434

Beneteau Cyclades 434

Jeanneau SO 439
Jeanneau SO 439

Bavaria 44 2002 Mallorca, Palma 1730 1730 2240 2240 2697 2240 1730
Bavaria 46 2006 Mallorca, Palma 2450 2450 2976 2976 3447 2976 2450
Bavaria 46 2007 Mallorca, Pollenca 2359 2999 3273 3456 3456 3273 2359
Beneteau Oceanis 461 2000 Mallorca, Palma 1522 1770 1770 2103 2304 2304 1522
Beneteau Oceanis 473 2002 Mallorca, Palma 1610 2423 2423 2715 3017 3017 1610
Jeanneau SO 49i 2008 Mallorca, Palma 2905 3374 3749 3749 3842 3749 2905
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Jeanneau SO 49 DS 2006 Mallorca, Palma 2905 3374 3749 3749 3842 3749 2905
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Five Cabin Monohulls
Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more

Boat Berths YOB Base Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
Bavaria 49 12 2004 Mallorca, Palma 1690 2103 2103 3017 3200 3200 1690
Bavaria 49 12 2004 Follonica 3017 3017 3474 3840 3840 3017 2743
Jeanneau SO 509 12 2013 Ibiza, San Antonio 3109 3109 4297 4846 4297 3109 2194
Jeanneau 53 10 2010 Mallorca, Palma 3767 4330 4892 4892 5267 4892 3767
Balearic Islands 2014 Yacht Charter Prices
info@sail-the-net.com
Catamarans
Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more
Boat Berths YOB Base Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct
Lagoon 380 S2 10 2009 Mallorca, Palma 2469 2469 3566 3566 3840 3566 2469
Lagoon 380 S2 6 2007 Ibiza, San Antonio 2377 2377 3109 3474 3109 2377 1850
FP Lavezzi 40 8 2005 Mallorca, Palma 1690 2130 2130 3392 2377 2377 1690
Lagoon 400 S2 8 2014 Ibiza, San Antonio 3291 3291 4480 5029 4480 3291 2331
FP Helia 44 10 2014 Mallorca, Pollenca 3675 5394 5851 6583 6583 5851 3675
Lagoon 440 10 2007 Ibiza, San Antonio 3383 3383 4297 5394 4297 3383 2560
Voyage 440 10 2008 Mallorca, Palma 3090 3090 4302 4302 5010 4302 3090
Voyage 440 8 2003 Mallorca, Palma 2907 3392 3392 3877 3566 3566 2907
Lagoon 450 10 2011 Ibiza, San Antonio 4526 4526 5531 6720 5531 4526 3200
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Motor Yachts

Prices are in Euros [€] per week. We can offer signifigant discounts for bookings of 2 weeks and more

Berths

YOB

Jeanneau Cap Camaret 7.5
Doqueve 46

N

2014
2005

Ibiza, San Antonio
Mallorca, Palma

2194
5537

2194 2651 3566 2651
5537 6557 6557 7674

2194
6557

1770
5537
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